Urban Redevelopment Authority of Pittsburgh, in a form approved by the City Solicitor, under which the Urban
Redevelopment Authority of Pittsburgh will undertake the following programs and activities in connection with
the 2020-2021 Community Development Block Grant Program at a cost not to exceed Four Million Three
Hundred Sixteen Thousand Eight Hundred ($4,316,800.00) Dollars, chargeable to and payable from the 2020
Community Development Block Grant Trust Fund as follows:

JD Edwards Job No. Amount
Small Business Support
Pittsburgh Entrepreneur Support 8273250120.53901.00 $300,000
Equitable Empowerment Program 8273250220.53901.00 $240,000